H A R D W A R E  •  D A T A S H E E T
ST 2100
Low-cost, easy-to-integrate
satellite communications
for monitoring vehicles
and industrial equipment.
The ORBCOMM® ST 2100 provides reliable, global satellite connectivity to the most
remote areas of the world. The versatile, environmentally sealed ST 2100 can be

(Sec 514.6, 514.6C-1)
• Shock: MIL-STD-810G (Sec 516.6)
Ordering Codes
• ST2100-P2X ST 2100 with super capacitor
• ST2100-PXX ST 2100 without super capacitor
• ST100990-001 Bottom Cable Access Mount Kit
• ST100991-001 Side Cable Access Mount Kit
• ST101004-001 ST 2100 Development Kit
• ST101349-001 ST 2100 Blunt Cut Cable, 5m
• 840-00193 Extension Cable
CALL: 1.800.ORBCOMM     EMAIL: SALES@ORBCOMM.COM     VISIT: WWW.ORBCOMM.COM
ORBCOMM (Nasdaq: ORBC) is a global leader and innovator in the industrial Internet of Things, providing solutions that connect businesses to their
assets to deliver increased visibility and operational efficiency. The company offers a broad set of asset monitoring and control solutions, including